
May 9 Friday First Tuition Payment Due for 2025-2026 School Year

June Parent Packets Mailed Out - Specific Classroom Information 

July 28 Monday - AM All Staff Meeting

July 28 Monday - PM New Staff Orientation

July 29 Tuesday All Staff Work Day

July 31 Thursday 6:30pm OR 7:15pm Parent Orientation (parents only)

August 1 Friday Meet the Teacher - MWF/Pre-K/Kinder Classes

August 4 Monday First Full Day for all MWF/Pre-K/Kinder Classes    

August 4 Monday Meet the Teacher - M-TH 4's and Pee Wees Class

August 5 Tuesday Meet the Teacher Day - T/TH and T/TH/F Classes

August 5 Tuesday First Full Day - MTWTH Class

August 6 Wednesday First Full Day -  Pee Wees Class

August 7 Thursday First Full Day - T/TH and T/TH/F Classes

August 8 Friday Early Release Kindergarten - 12:00pm

September 1 Monday Labor Day - School Closed

September 8 Monday School Pictures; MWF/MTWTH & Kindergarten Classes

September 9 Tuesday School Pictures; T/TH, T/TH/F and Pre-K Classes

September 11 & 12 Thursday-Friday Get Acquainted Conferences-School Closed 

Sept. 29 - Oct. 13 Monday-Monday Fall Break - School Closed

October 14 Tuesday School Resumes

November 11 Tuesday Veteran's Day - School Closed

November 21-22 Friday-Saturday 40th Annual Holiday Boutique  

November 26-28 Wednesday-Friday Thanksgiving Break - School Closed

December 22-January 5 Monday-Monday Winter Break - School Closed 

January 6 Tuesday  School Resumes

January 19 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - School Closed

January 22 Thursday Registration for 2026-2027 School Year Starts

January 22 & 23 Thursday-Friday Spring Conferences - School Closed 

January 27 Tuesday 6:30pm-7:30pm Kindergarten Information Night

January 28 Wednesday Pee Wees Spring Conferences (no class for Pee Wees)

February 3 Tuesday 2:00 p.m. Registration Forms Due - All Families

February 16 Monday President's Day - School Closed

February 18 Wednesday Pee Wees' Picture Day

March 9-23 Monday-Monday Spring Break - School Closed

March 24 Tuesday School Resumes

April 3 Friday Good Friday-School Closed
April 8 Wednesday 11:30am-12:30pm Vehicle Day
April 23 Thursday 6:00pm-7:15pm Ice Cream Social and Tile Fundraiser
April 30 Thursday Teacher Work Day - School Closed

May 20 Wednesday Last Day, MWF and Pee Wees Classes

May 21 Thursday Last Day All Other Classes

*This calendar follows the Kyrene School District calendar for holidays. Board Approved 12/2/24.  Revised 4/25

2025-2026 Calendar 


